
Jody Pierce 
515-608-2178 
jpierce3@dhs.state.ia.us 

Julie Box 
515-608-3730 
jbox@dhs.state.ia.us 

Dawn Villhauer-Murley: 
515-393-8603 
dvillha@dhs.state.ia.us 

Mickie Mauderer 
515-608-2616 
Mmauder@dhs.state.ia.us 

Doreen “Dodi” Whipple 
515-393-8677 
dwhippl@dhs.state.ia.us 

LyAnn Bumpers 
515-393-8238 
lbumper@dhs.state.ia.us  

Krista Warren 
515-393-8405  
kwarren1@dhs.state.ia.us 

Carmen Goebel 
515-393-8972 
cgoebel@dhs.state.ia.us  

CSA  ASSESSORS OVERSIGHT REGIONS 

Julie Presley 
515-608-2144 
jpresle@dhs.state.ia.us 
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Kayla Henning 
515-608-2981 
khennin@dhs.state.ia.us 

Patricia “Tricia” Poppinga 
515-393-7222 
ppoppin@dhs.state.ia.us Natalie Koob 

515-608-0929 
nkoob@dhs.state.ia.us 

Michelle Tietz 
515-393-8389 
mtietz@dhs.state.ia.us 
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Sindy Mason  
515-393-7552 
smason@dhs.state.ia.us 

Suzanne Stewart 
515-393-7414 
sstewar@dhs.state.ia.us 

SPLIT – Black Hawk:  
LyAnn Bumpers  
Sindy Mason 

Jackie Mulder 
515-608-0183 
jmulder@dhs.state.ia.us 

Becky Denton 
515-608-0201 
rdenton1@dhs.state.ia.us 

Paula Hill 
(712) 621-7015 
phill1@dhs.state.ia.us 

SPLIT - Polk:  
Suzanne Stewart 
Trisha Poppinga 
Michelle Tietz 
Becky Denton 

Kara Foster 
515-608-3732 
kfoster@dhs.state.ia.us 

SPLIT - Scott:  
Kayla Henning 
Misty Seagren 

Misty Seagren 
515-608-3769 
mseagre@dhs.state.ia.us 

SPLIT - Linn:  
Mickie Mauderer 
Marcia McLaud 

Sara Wickey: 
515-608-3695 
swickey@dhs.state.ia.us 

Marcia McLaud 
515-608-2653 
mmclaud@dhs.state.ia.us 

Core Standardized Assessments 
(877) 563-6972 

DHSCoreStandardizedAssessments@dhs.state.ia.us 
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